International Journal on Recent and Innovation Trends in Computing and Communication
ISSN: 2321-8169 Volume: 11 Issue: 3
Article Received: 25 January 2023 Revised: 12 February 2023 Accepted: 08 March 2025
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
    805
IJRITCC | March 2023, Available @ http://www.ijritcc.org
ANN–IoT Enabled Predictive Framework for
Performance Assessment and Maintenance

Now the values of the dust deposition weight are
calculated by using the formula:
Weight = density * Area of Module
Density is calculated using linear regression and formula
discussed above and Area of the module is taken from
the module specification.
International Journal on Recent and Innovation Trends in Computing and Communication
ISSN: 2321-8169 Volume: 11 Issue: 3
Article Received: 25 January 2023 Revised: 12 February 2023 Accepted: 08 March 2025
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
    810
IJRITCC | March 2023, Available @ http://www.ijritcc.org
Table 2: Showing varying efficiency with variable model number of solar panels
Model Number Pmax(Wp) Voc(V) Isc(A) Vmpp(V) Impp(A) Efficiency(%)
RSM72-6-315P 315 45.4 9 36.85 8.55 16.2
RSM72-6-320P 320 45.5 9.1 37 8.65 16.5
RSM72-6-325P 325 45.6 9.2 37.15 8.75 16.8
RSM72-6-330P 330 45.7 9.3 37.3 8.85 17
RSM72-6-335P 335 45.9 9.4 37.45 8.95 17.3
Dimensions: 1956*992*40 cubic-mm
Result and Observations
After calculating the errors in the model, the coefficients
of all the parameters that affect the efficiency of the